Semiconductor Group 1 11.96
Features
● P-LCC-4 package
● color of package: white
● for use as optical indicator
● appropriate for high ambient light because of the higher operation current (≤ 50 mA DC)
● for backlighting, optical coupling into light pipes and lenses
● both chips can be controlled separately

ΦV (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LSS T672-NO super-red /
super-red
colorless clear ≥ 25
(100 typ.)
300 (typ.) Q62703-Q2881
LOO T672-MO orange /
orange
colorless clear ≥ 16
(100 typ.)
300 (typ.) Q62703-Q2536
LYY T672-NO yellow /
yellow
colorless clear ≥ 25
(100 typ.)
300 (typ.) Q62703-Q2883
LGG T672-NO green /
green
colorless clear ≥ 25
(100 typ.)
300 (typ.) Q62703-Q2884
LPP T672-MO pure green /
pure green
colorless clear ≥ 16
(50 typ.)
150 (typ.) Q62703-Q2885
■
■
■
Semiconductor Group 3